
Pos Motoclub

1 Berbenno 710 710 750 750 750 640 570 750 5630 0 0

2 Lumezzane 605 650 505 600 525 610 710 570 4775 855 855

3 Cairatese 610 550 620 710 440 550 465 680 4625 1005 150

4 Bergamo 520 500 590 600 620 550 570 570 4520 1110 105

5 Somma Lombardo 440 445 580 580 505 600 600 500 4250 1380 270

6 Mx Garda Lake 630 450 500 645 244 645 645 360 4119 1511 131

7 Pavia 466 420 440 445 426 420 605 525 3747 1883 372

8 Gorlese Mario Colombo 500 306 430 460 372 500 500 500 3568 2062 179

9 Arsago Corse 475 340 535 456 430 310 507 455 3508 2122 60

10 Verolese 416 460 500 386 520 340 286 440 3348 2282 160

11 Vimercate 238 388 402 421 395 450 426 430 3150 2480 198

12 Fast Team 290 275 325 290 360 370 340 290 2540 3090 610

13 Rt 973 Mx School 396 270 265 435 265 340 295 2266 3364 274

14 Energy 351 244 119 243 238 275 285 1755 3875 511

15 Costa Volpino 750 360 600 1710 3920 45

16 Parini 244 275 390 249 265 285 1708 3922 2

17 Intimiano N. Noseda 265 232 280 241 290 265 1573 4057 135

18 Gorle 340 360 360 360 1420 4210 153

19 G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano 390 485 480 1355 4275 65

21 Mx Revel 241 260 248 256 261 1266 4364 89

22 Le Aquile 386 396 0 782 4848 484

23 Mantovano T. Nuvolari 355 310 665 4965 117

24 Green 275 260 535 5095 130

25 Hornets 140 140 5490 395

26 2M 0 5630 140

27 A.M.C. 93 0 5630 0

28 BBM Racing 0 5630 0

29 Bernareggio 0 5630 0

30 Bollate 0 5630 0

31 Brivio R. Lavelli 0 5630 0

32 Broncino 0 5630 0

33 C.D.P. Cortenuova 0 5630 0

34 Canzo 0 5630 0

35 Cerbone 0 5630 0

36 Ceriano Laghetto 0 5630 0

37 Cremona 0 5630 0

38 Darfo Boario Terme 0 5630 0

39 Desio 0 5630 0

40 E. Baglioni 0 5630 0

41 Emilio Marchi 0 5630 0

42 Enduro Fratta Offroad 0 5630 0

43 Francy Racing Team 0 5630 0

44 Fuori Regione 0 0 5630 0

45 G.S. Galaello 0 5630 0

46 Gamma 0 5630 0
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47 Gardone Riviera 0 5630 0

48 Gardone V.T. 0 5630 0

49 Gilera Club Arcore 0 5630 0

50 Lago D'Iseo 0 5630 0

51 Le Aquile Del Lura 0 5630 0

52 Le Valli 0 5630 0

53 Lissone 0 5630 0

54 M.V. Gallarate 0 5630 0

55 Magenta 0 5630 0

56 Mariano Comense 0 5630 0

57 Melegnano 0 5630 0

58 Mercallo 0 5630 0

59 Misinto A. Bergamonti 0 5630 0

60 Monza Oscar Clemencigh 0 5630 0

61 Mozzanica 0 5630 0

62 Nova Milanese 0 5630 0

63 Oggiono 0 5630 0

64 P. Mozzanica 0 5630 0

65 Pietra 0 5630 0

66 Pino Medeot 0 5630 0

67 Pippo Levati 0 5630 0

68 Proraceclub 0 5630 0

69 Quattro T 0 5630 0

70 Rs77 0 5630 0

71 Schianno 0 5630 0

72 Team Cubo 0 5630 0

73 Team Giunta Factory 0 5630 0

74 Team La Cisa 0 5630 0

75 Tre Pievi 0 5630 0

76 Trolls 0 5630 0

77 Val San Martino 0 5630 0

78 Valli Del Chiese 0 5630 0

79 Valsassina V. Ciresa A.M. Asd 0 5630 0

80 Valtellina 0 5630 0


